

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE
TO: CSSB 172(HSS)

BY SENATOR HUGGINS

- 1 Page 3, line 6:
2 Delete "12"
3 Insert "13"
4
5 Page 3, line 8:
6 Delete "nine"
7 Insert "10"
8
9 Page 4, line 3:
10 Delete "and"
11
12 Page 4, following line 3:
13 Insert a new subparagraph to read:
14 "(J) one member who represents community health centers in
15 the state; and"
16
17 Page 4, line 17:
18 Delete "AS 18.09.020(1)(B) - (I)"
19 Insert "AS 18.09.020(1)(B) - (J)"